Sektion 62

Resultatliste for flyvningen den

Losladt kl.

Placering

11:15

Ringnummer
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232-18-0102
172-18-0297
172-18-0440
172-18-0300
172-18-0519
172-18-0501
172-18-0333
172-18-0348
172-18-0284
172-18-0296
172-18-0289
232-18-0185
232-18-0250
172-18-0484
172-18-0459
232-18-0052
172-18-0104
232-18-0030
172-18-0120
172-18-0447
172-18-0106
172-18-0509
172-18-0187
232-18-0302
232-18-0106
172-18-0280
172-18-0168
172-18-0122
232-18-0387
172-18-0123
232-18-0112
172-18-0102
232-18-0259
232-18-0203
232-18-0081
172-18-0181
172-18-0279
232-18-0283
232-18-0215
232-18-0092

04-08-2018 fra TINGLEV

Antal duer: 160
Kon Hjem kl. Meter / min
X 13:51:41 1.048,82
X 13:32:25 1.038,53
X 13:33:19 1.038,33
X 13:32:27 1.038,28
X 13:33:20 1.038,21
X 13:33:21 1.038,08
X 13:37:54 1.032,18
X 13:38:09 1.030,37
X 13:35:08 1.018,39
X 13:35:10 1.018,15
X 13:35:12 1.017,91
X 14:24:31 1.016,11
X 14:04:19 1.013,05
X 13:37:07 1.010,57
X 13:37:11 1.010,10
X 14:31:47 1.007,01
X 13:33:11 1.006,91
X 14:31:53 1.006,49
X 13:33:16 1.006,30
X 13:37:54 1.005,03
X 13:33:49 1.002,31
X 13:38:22 1.001,76
X 13:38:27 999,11
X 14:24:06 998,51
X 14:23:20 998,20
X 13:38:00 997,98
X 13:39:13 993,80
X 13:43:39 992,25
X 14:24:29 992,15
X 13:35:16 991,95
X 14:24:42 991,01
X 13:35:52 987,73
X 14:08:50 986,73
X 14:08:52 986,54
X 14:36:25 983,84
X 13:41:02 981,44
X 13:40:40 979,71
X 14:10:19 978,38
X 14:10:20 978,29
X 14:37:53 976,73

Forening Navn

1/ 11
1/8
1/ 22
2/8
2/22
3/22
1/8
2/8
3/8
4/ 8
5/8
1/8
1/ 24
4/ 22
5/ 22
1/ 10
1/9
2/ 10
2/9
6/ 22
3/9
7/ 22
1/ 12
1/ 4
1/ 12
6/8
2/ 12
3/8
2/ 12
4/9
3/ 12
5/9
2/ 24
3/ 24
3/ 10
3/ 12

4/ 24
5724
4/ 10

076
172
172
172
172
172
172
172
172
172
172
232
232
172
172
232
172
232
172
172
172
172
172
232
232
172
172
172
232
172
232
172
232
232
232
172
172
232
232
232

LINDA - HENNING
THORKILD PEDERSEN
BRDR. NIELSEN
THORKILD PEDERSEN
BRDR. NIELSEN
BRDR. NIELSEN

KARL MARIUS ABERG
KARL MARIUS ABERG
THORKILD PEDERSEN
THORKILD PEDERSEN
THORKILD PEDERSEN
KLAUS RASMUSSEN
CLAUS JENSEN

BRDR. NIELSEN
BRDR. NIELSEN

ULLA & RENE RONN
VIKTOR DEGN

ULLA & RENE RONN
VIKTOR DEGN

BRDR. NIELSEN
VIKTOR DEGN

BRDR. NIELSEN
SV.AGE KROGSGAARD
JORN ROSENGREEN
LEIF TONNING
THORKILD PEDERSEN
SV.AGE KROGSGAARD
KARL MARIUS ABERG
LEIF TONNING
VIKTOR DEGN

LEIF TONNING
VIKTOR DEGN

CLAUS JENSEN
CLAUS JENSEN

ULLA & RENE RONN
SV.AGE KROGSGAARD
THORKILD PEDERSEN
CLAUS JENSEN
CLAUS JENSEN

ULLA & RENE RONN

Point

Side 1
Udskrevet d. 06-08-2018

Preemie Pramieklasse

1.000
990
990
990
990
990
984
982
971
971
971
969
966
964
963
960
960
960
959
958
956
955
953
952
952
952
948
946
946
946
945
942
941
941
938
936
934
933
933
931

100,00
75,00
50,00

25,00 B2



